FORM PTO-1619A Expres 06/30/99 CMB 0551-0027

12-20-2000

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office



101556460 RECURDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENT

		PATE	NTS ONL'	Y			s S
TO: The Commission	oner of Patents and Trademark	s: Please	record the at	tached original	document(s)	or copyties).	S 0
Submission Typ	je '	Conve	yance Type	9			25
X New	:	X As	signment	Security	Agreement		jc82
Resubmission Document ID#	(Non-Recordation)		ense	-Change of	of Name		
Correction of I	Frame #	Με	rger (For Use	U.S. Governi ONLY by U.S. Govern	ment Acencies		
Reel #	Frame #			artmental File		et File	
Conveying Party	y(īes)	Mai	k if additional na	ames of conveying	g parties attach		
Name (line 1) We:	i-Ta Lo					11 16 00	
Name (line 2)							
Second Party						Execution Date Month Day Year	-
Name (line 1)							-
Name (line 2)						14/73003	Ö
Receiving Party			Mar	k if additional nam	nes of receiving	parties attached	
Name (line 1) FC	XCONN PRECISION CO	MPONE	NTS CO.,	LTD.	1 2	f diacument to be recor is an assignment and t	
Name (line 2)						ecaiving party is not formuled in the United States, an appointment	
Address (line 1) 66	-1 Chung Shan Road					of 1 domestic epresentative is attach (Designation must be a	
Address (line 2)					1	separate document froi Assignment.)	7
Address (line 3) Tu	i-Chen	Taire	ei Hsien,	Talwan	Za Code	- : -	
Domestic Repre	sentative Name and Ad	dress	Enter for	the first Receiving	g Party only.		
Name <u>W</u> ∈	ei Te Chunc, (Foxco	in In	ernation	al, Inc.)			:
Address (line 1) 1 6	50 Memoran Drive,	Santa	Clara, C	A 95050			
Address (line 2)							
Address (line 3)							1
Address (line 4)]
	F	R OFFIC	E USE ONLY				
$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}} = \mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}} + \mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}$	\ 						

Qubic burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer. Washington, D.C. 20211 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Budget Package. 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Profitice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ACORE 35

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Tracemarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO-1619 Expires 08/30/99 OMB 0861-0027	B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspondent N	Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	
Name We	i Te (Joseph) Chu	ng, Foxconn Intl., Inc.	
Address (line 1) 16	50 Memorex Drive		
Address (line 2) Sa	nta Clara, CA 950	50	
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Pages Enter	the total number of page uding any attachments.	es of the attached conveyance docu	ment # 3
	per(s) or Patent Numb	markii	additional numbers attached
Enter either the Paten	t Application Number or the Pat	ent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH number	
Patent Ap	plication Number(s)	Pater	nt Number(s)
If this document is being fi signed by the first named	iled together with a <u>new</u> Patent executing inventor.	Application, enter the date the patent applicati	ion was Month Day Year NOV 16 00
Patent Cooperation			
	application number	PCT PCT	PCT
	S. Application Number ; en assigned.	PCT PCT	PCT
Number of Proper	ties	number of properties involved. #	
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for	Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	40
Method of Payn Deposit Accour		d X Deposit Account	
	by deposit account or if addition	ral fees can be charged to the account.) psit Account Number: #	F
	Auth	orization to charge additional fees:	Yes No
Statement and Sig	nature		
To the best of attached copy indicated here	is a true copy of the original	the foregoing information is true a inal document. Charges to deposit	nd correct and any account are authorized, as
Wei Te Chu		Jan XCH	juskow
Name of Pers	on Signing	Signature	Date

PATENT REEL: 011340 FRAME: 0816

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of value received, the eceipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR

1. Wei-Ta Lo	, residing at Miou-Li, Taiwan
2	, residing at
	, residing at
	, residing at
having a principle place of business at 66 TAIWAN hereafter designated "ASSIGNEE" the entities as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invedivisions, continuations, substitutes, and	o: FOXCONN PRECISION COMPONENTS CO LTD -1 CHUNG-SHAN ROAD, TU-CHEN, TAIPEI HSIEN ire right, title and interest for the United States of America intion and all patent applications including any and all l reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, known
for which the undersigned	
[] previously executed ——Ser. No.	and filing date of
[X] is executing concurrently herewith	

an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America

AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successor, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorneys of record in said application, if any, shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

PATENT REEL: 011340 FRAME: 0817

liver - Ver		11/16/00	
Wei-Ta Lo	, invento	date	witness
	, invento	date	witness
	, invento-	date	witness
	, nventc:	date	witness
		date	witness

2